
Cutt of - 75.60% 

|Sr. Application ID 
|No 

1 123782961222021 SIYA KANWAR 
123923343822048 NEHA KANWAR 

3 123333355522068 JAYA JOSHI 
2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

|11 
12 

13 

|14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

|20 

23 

24 

25 

|26 

|21 123159509822042 SAVITA CHOUDHARY 
|22123376606722034 SURESH BUDANIYA 

123778841822037 HITISHA VERMA 
123252219022090 PRIYANKA MEEL 
123343836922090 MANISHA SARAN 
123686131022028 MOHAN LAL JAT 

28 

|29 

GHS Govt. College, Sujangarh 

30 

|27 123609907222063 ARUNA PAREEK 

Sr. 

123682049122031 AARTI CHAUHAN 
123802080122023 URMILA JAT 
123354108422090 AMITA KASANIYA 
123433415422048 HARSHIT CHAUHAN 
123818735222067 POONAM KHATKAR 
123741147422070 MISHIKA SAMOR 

123825081322060 PRAVEEN PRAJAPAT 
123418745422048 RAMAKISHAN DHAKA 
123973360922086 Pramila Khileri 
123641070022057 SANJANA 
123661066922073 DIMPAL CHOUHAN 

123391033622062 PRERANA CHOUHAN 
123793127122099Dhanni Khileri 
123471650522042 Goutam Prajapat 
123867818622069 JYOTI BARGUJAR 
123263048822043 REETU BAGARIYA 
123880913322066 MONIKA SAIN 

2 

3 

|31 123709467222042 Sujata Saini 

123545607022072 |SUMAN PRAJAPAT 
123409819122030 KHUSHI 

|32123702099422061KHALID HUSAIN 

Cutt of - 66.80% 

Name of Applicant 

123592016022073 DIYA SONI 

No Application ID 
1.23647E+14 

B.SC. -I (BIO) General Wating List - I 
Session 2023-24 

1.23601E+14 
1.23576E+14 

A 
PRINCIPAL 

Name of Applicant 

Father's Name 

TANWARI KANWNAR 
KALYANI JOSHI 

MOHAMMED SAMI 

GUMAN SINGH 

SURENDARA SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR JOSHI 

SHRI RAM CHAUHAN 
SANWARMAL JAT 
RAMDHAN RAM 

TULCHHI RAM 
TILOKA RAM 

KISHOR DAN CHARAN 

PREMCHAND PRAJAPAT 

BHANWAR LAL DHAKA 

Rupa Ram khileri 
|SHRI KISHAN 

JYOTI PRAKASH CHOUHAN 
RAMANSHANKAR CHOUHAN 

Pema Ram Khileri 

|Suresh Kumar Prajapat 
RAJKUMAR 
PRAHLAD RAM BAGARIYA 

TULCHHA RAM SAIN 
TILOKARAM DHAKA 

JHUMAR RAM BUDANIYA 

HANSRAJ NAI 

GANESHARAM MEEL 
PADMA RAM SARAN 

RAMNIWAS JAT 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
GOMA RAM 

ASHOK KUMAR 
lCHANDRA PRAKASH 
Babu Lal Saini 

|AMJAD 

Father's Name 

|SURENDRA SINGH 
RAMGOPAL JOSHI 

Category 

MOHAMMED JASIM 

General 

General 
General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

B.Sc. -1 (BIO) EWS Wating List-I 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

Category 

Percen Bonus Tot. 
tage. 
82.8 

82.6 

Date - 21/07/2023 

82.2 

81 

80.8 

80.6 

83.2 

80.2 

79.6 

82.4 

82.2 

79.2 

79.2 

79 

79 

79 

81.6 

78.4 

77.8 

77.8 

79.6 

76.6 

76 

78.8 

|75 

(%) 

74.4 

mmmlomomoommm|momoom 

3 

3 

77.6 3 

|75.6 

3 

3 

|General 69.2 

General |66.8 

3 

76.2 3 

3 

3 

3 

75.6 3 

2 

73.2 3 

3 

72.8 2 

|%) 

3 

|Perc. 

CONVENOR 

85.8 

85.6 
85.2 

|84 
|83.8 
83.6 

|83.2 
83.2 

82.6 
|82.4 
82.2 

82.2 

82.2 

|82 

82 

|82 
|81.6 
81.4 

80.8 

80.8 

|80.6 
79.6 

79.6 

79.2 

79 

78.8 

|78.6 

|78 

Date -21/07/2023 
Percen Bonus( Tot. 
tage. 

General 70.4 

|77.4 
76.2 

|75.8 

75.6 

Perc. 

73.4 

72.2 

66.8 



Cutt of - 71,40% 

Sr.No 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

|13 

14 

15 

Sr.No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Cutt of-63.80% 

8 
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10 

|11 

|Application ID Name of Applicant 

|123960339922084 DEEPIKA SONI 
123372204022014 ASHl HUDDA 
123807467822081 ANUSHKA PRAJAPAT 
123600061122064 VIKRAM SWAMI 

123388617422094 PANKAJ SAIN 
123576630522090 IRFAN 
123311573522010 DAVITA 
123356036222023 ABJAL KHAN 

B.SC. -I (BIO) OBC Wating List-I 
Session 2023-24 

123277698322062 NIKITA PRAJAPAT 

123621527622060 |Saniya 
123220817022057 MOHD RABBANI 

123925573122068 SATVIK SAINI 

123747845322080 MAHESH KUMAR JYANI 
123511403922011 RITU SAINI 

Name of Applicant 

Application ID 
123914419222037 VIKASH INDLIYA 
123480707622083 PANKAJ MEGHWAL 
123809322222020 MAHIPAL MEGHWAL 

123344559422000 KRISHAN 
123556170322040 ANMOL FALWARIYA 

123125336022032 DIVYA 

123910740022030 YASHODA MALWA 

PRINCÍPAL 

123247050022065 MAMTA REGAR 

123811749722015 CHENITA 

Father's Name 

123134079322085 AJAY PAL MEGHWAL 
|123346953022078 Sandeep Meghwal 

GOVIND PRASAD 
Birma Ram 
SANWARMAL PRAJAPAT 

BABULAL SWAMI 
MAHADEV PRASAD 

MEHMAMUD GOURI 

CHANDAN MAL 

B.SC. -I (BIO) SC Wating List-I 

|AMJAD KHAN 
JEEVRA PRAJAPAT 

|123427379422096 SHYAM SUNDAR PRAJAPAT JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 

manwar khan 

MOHD AARIF 

GIRDHARI LAL SAINI 

|SHRAWAN KUMAR JYANI 

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI 

Father's Name 

NEMCHAND 

Munshi Lal Meghwal 
KESHAR RAM MEGHWAL 

RAMESHWAR LAL 

SITARAM 
BRIJ MOHAN 
MANGILAL MEGHWAL 

JAYRAM REGAR 

Koja Ram 

Date - 21/07/2023 
|Categ Percen Bonus( |Tot. 
ory |tage %) 
|OBC 

|SUKHDEVARAM 

Khinwa Ram 

|OBC 71.8 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 74.2 

OBC 

OBC 74 

OBC 71 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 70 

|OBC 

OBC 

ory 

SC 

SO 

|SC 

72.2 3 

SC 

SC 

71.8 

OBC 68.4 3 

IsC 

74.6 

|SC 

Date-21/07/2023 

SC 

SC 

SC 

73.8 

SC 

69.8 

72.6 

72.4 
72.2 

72 

tage 

|73 

|72.8 

|72.6 

Categ Percen Bonus(Tot. 
|%) Perc. 

71.4 

67 

l65.6 
64.8 
63.2 
62.2 

oolo|m 

65 
63.8 

cONVENDR 

lolololololol 

3 

3 

Perc. 

3 

75.2 

|74.8 
74.8 

|74.6 

|74.2 

74 

74 

73.8 

73 

72.8 

72.6 

72.4 

72.2 

72 

71.4 

73 

72.8 

72.6 

71.4 

70 

|68.6 

67.8 

66.2 

65.2 
65 

|63.8 
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